Exhibits

Exhibit A:
Exhibit B:
Exhibit C:
Exhibit D:
Exhibit E:
Exhibit F:

Exhibit G:
Exhibit H:
Exhibit I:
Exhibit J:

Schedules:
2.2(a)
2.2(b)
2.2(c)
5.4
5.5
5.6
5.7
5.8
5.9
5.10
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.18
5.19

SLC 252311.1

LIST OF EXHIBITS AND SCHEDULES

Purchase Agreement

Western Summit County Project Map

Highway 40 System

Excess Capacity and Demand Schedules

Mountain Regional/Park City Water/Summit County Agreement
Weber Basin/Park City Water/Mountain Regional Water Supply
Agreement

USA/Weber Basin/Park City Water Agreement

USA/Weber Basin/Mountain Regional Agreement

Settlement Agreement

Allocation of Capacity and Expenses for East Canyon Water Treatment
Plant and Highway 40 System

Park City Water Facilities
Mountain Regional Facilities
Summit Water Facilities
Absence of Certain Changes
Liens

Facilities Exceptions
Sufficiency and Condition of Assets Exceptions
Intellectual Property Rights
Contracts

Key Relationships

Tax Matters

Environmental Matters
Litigation

Insurance

Related Party Transactions



