LIST OF EXHIBITS AND SCHEDULES

Exhibits	
Exhibit A:	Purchase Agreement
Exhibit B:	Western Summit County Project Map
Exhibit C:	Highway 40 System
Exhibit D:	Excess Capacity and Demand Schedules
Exhibit E:	Mountain Regional/Park City Water/Summit County Agreement
Exhibit F:	Weber Basin/Park City Water/Mountain Regional Water Supply Agreement
Exhibit G:	USA/Weber Basin/Park City Water Agreement
Exhibit H:	USA/Weber Basin/Mountain Regional Agreement
Exhibit I:	Settlement Agreement
Exhibit J:	Allocation of Capacity and Expenses for East Canyon Water Treatment
Emiloit 5.	Plant and Highway 40 System
	Thank and Highway 40 System
Schedules:	
2.2(a)	Park City Water Facilities
2.2(b)	Mountain Regional Facilities
2.2(c)	Summit Water Facilities
5.4	Absence of Certain Changes
5.5	Liens
5.6	Facilities Exceptions
5.7	Sufficiency and Condition of Assets Exceptions
5.8	Intellectual Property Rights
5.9	Contracts
5.10	Key Relationships
5.12	Tax Matters
5.13	Environmental Matters
5.14	Litigation
5.18	Insurance
5.19	Related Party Transactions